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No Awards  
  

Images in Ranked Order  
42 Jevington lost Victoriana 20   

Malcolm Brunt  

46 Last light of the day at Chatsworth 20   
Conor Molloy  

11 Double Impact 19   
Anthony Gosling  

15 South Bank 19   
Paul Scott  

22 Manchester Hilton 19   
Kevin Blake  

30 City Reflection 18   
Anthony Gosling  

07 Light Curve 18   
Terry Heathcote  

37 Hilltop Defence 18   
Kevin Lomax  

40 Melrose Abbey 18   
Alison Lomax  

24 St Stephen's 18   
Alan Bardsley  

51 Groninger 18   
Shirley Searle  

53 Face Off 18   
Paul Scott  

47 Tower Block Art 18   
Vince Sparks  

01 Red carpet 18   
Keith Parker  

06 Art and architecture in Ancoats 17   
Denis Jones  

49 The Fab 4 Cafe 17   
Anthony Gosling  

44 Regeneration at Deansgate Lock 17   
Denis Jones  

18 Dome Beneath the Stars 17   
Kevin Lomax  

21 Sydeny Opera House 17   
Alison Lomax  

19 Madrid 16   
Mark Vincent  

39 Quiet corner by the bookcase 16   
Keith Parker  

45 Mill Reflections 16   
Terry Heathcote  

14 Gaps in the wall 16   
Irene Lea  

50 Reflective towers 16   
John Harvey  

52 Mosaic Brickwork 16   

Irene Lea  
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54 corner shop 16   

David Boam  

56 In The Chapter House 16   

Kevin Lomax  

20 Mighty stone pillars 16   

Keith Parker  

23 Oldest UK control tower Barton Aerodrome 16   

Malcolm Brunt  

16 a line running through time 16   

David Boam  

05 Jenkin's Chapel 16   

Alan Bardsley  

04 American Air Museum Duxford 16   

Malcolm Brunt  

03 Heartlands Engine House 16   

Kevin Blake  

27 The Balancing Barn 16   

Conor Molloy  

26 Over the Bridge 15   

Terry Heathcote  

38 Reykjavik 15   

Mark Vincent  

35 basin city 15   

David Boam  

31 Old gasworks 15   

John Harvey  

13 St Peters Seminary 15   

Shirley Searle  

12 Dubrovnik church 15   

John Harvey  

17 Work in progress 15   

Val Lear  

41 Leadenhall 15   

Kevin Blake  

10 Christmas at House of Fraser Birmingham 15   

Alex White  

43 St Stephen's 2 15   

Alan Bardsley  

34 Presence 15   

Paul Scott  

48 unmade in Mac 15   

Alex White  

55 The Office 15   

Val Lear  

36 Waves 15   

Val Lear  

33 Skyrise Apartments 15   

Irene Lea  

32 Outside the Cathedral 15   

Shirley Searle  

29 harsh reality life on the edge at Feeder Road basin 15   

Alex White  

28 Art Deco Electricity House 15   
Vince Sparks  
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25 Angles on Aytoun Street 15   

Denis Jones  

09 Reach For The Sky 15   

Vince Sparks  

02 The Wave 15   

Alison Lomax  

08 A New Home 15   

Conor Molloy  
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Entrant Scores  

Alan Bardsley Total: 49    

24 St Stephen's 18   

05 Jenkin's Chapel 16   

43 St Stephen's 2 15   

Alex White Total: 45    

10 Christmas at House of Fraser Birmingham 15   

29 harsh reality life on the edge at Feeder Road basin 15   

48 unmade in Mac 15   

Alison Lomax Total: 50    

40 Melrose Abbey 18   

21 Sydeny Opera House 17   

02 The Wave 15   

Anthony Gosling Total: 54    

11 Double Impact 19   

30 City Reflection 18   

49 The Fab 4 Cafe 17   

Conor Molloy Total: 51    

46 Last light of the day at Chatsworth 20   

27 The Balancing Barn 16   

08 A New Home 15   

David Boam Total: 47    

16 a line running through time 16   

54 corner shop 16   

35 basin city 15   

Denis Jones Total: 49    

06 Art and architecture in Ancoats 17   

44 Regeneration at Deansgate Lock 17   

25 Angles on Aytoun Street 15   

Irene Lea Total: 47    

14 Gaps in the wall 16   

52 Mosaic Brickwork 16   

33 Skyrise Apartments 15   

John Harvey Total: 46    

50 Reflective towers 16   

12 Dubrovnik church 15   

31 Old gasworks 15   

Keith Parker Total: 50    

01 Red carpet 18   

20 Mighty stone pillars 16   

39 Quiet corner by the bookcase 16   

Kevin Blake Total: 50    

22 Manchester Hilton 19   

03 Heartlands Engine House 16   

41 Leadenhall 15   

Kevin Lomax Total: 51    

37 Hilltop Defence 18   

18 Dome Beneath the Stars 17   

56 In The Chapter House 16   



Architecture DPI Results  
Held on 22 January 2018  
Judge: Howard Self & Ian Morison  

DiCentra 4.10.214.0 Page 5  

Malcolm Brunt Total: 52    

42 Jevington lost Victoriana 20   

04 American Air Museum Duxford 16   

23 Oldest UK control tower Barton Aerodrome 16   

Mark Vincent Total: 31    

19 Madrid 16   

38 Reykjavik 15   

Paul Scott Total: 52    

15 South Bank 19   

53 Face Off 18   

34 Presence 15   

Shirley Searle Total: 48    

51 Groninger 18   

13 St Peters Seminary 15   

32 Outside the Cathedral 15   

Terry Heathcote Total: 49    

07 Light Curve 18   

45 Mill Reflections 16   

26 Over the Bridge 15   

Val Lear Total: 45    

17 Work in progress 15   

36 Waves 15   

55 The Office 15   

Vince Sparks Total: 48    

47 Tower Block Art 18   

09 Reach For The Sky 15   

28 Art Deco Electricity House 15   

  


